Epaviralliset kilpailut 25.10.2010 tuomari: Sampo Kokkonen

Mini mollit

koira
1 Julle
2 Helmi
3 Vincent
4 Demi
5 Amos
6 Toivo
7 Jerry
8 Capo
Mata

sijoitus

Medi mollit

1 Ruca

2 Siiri

3 Koda

4 Annie

5 Ana

6 Wagner

7 Juice
Lara

Maxi mollit

1 Arwo
2 Kalle
3 Tara
4 Bella
5 Onni
6 Valkky
7 Lili
8 Jermu
9 Waara
10 Aki
11 Tiuhti
12 Odessa
13 Osku
Warma
Luca

ihanneaika 50s

rotu
shelam
jappys
bashou
lagpys
parson
bicfri
kaapin
schipp
shelam

ohjaaja

Kaartinen Tiina
Hamalainen Sanna
Roslund Katariina
Partanen Tanja
Korpinen Katriina
Makela Elina
Schalin Viivi
Laaksonen Maria
Martikka Auli

ihanneaika 50s

kromfo
espves
shelam
cocspa
kromfo
shelam
shelam
kromfo

Vuojolainen Terhi
Suhonen Hanna
Kyllidinen Elina
Mansikkamaki Jenni
Karuveha Pinja
Kyllidginen Elina
Mehto Maija
Vuojolainen Terhi

ihanneaika 50s

auske
X-rotu
X-rotu
pitco
pitco
auspa
snhauts
espves
auske!
espves
walsspa
doberm
borcol
auske
espves

Mynttinen Tiina
Kiuru Veera
Vainikka Suvi
Mcintosh Henna
Forssell-Tattari Ida
Topra Sami
Ylanen Stiina
Suhonen Hanna
Blom Marika
Metelinen Niina
Keskinen Hanna
Pursiainen Hanna
Meuronen Sonja
Mynttinen Tiina
Ovaska Paivi

29,52
44,43
42,52

39,2
40,02

53,6
43,81
63,88
33,52

28,74
31,78
32,78
37,1
39,75
61,31
52,2
30,1

26,17
28,68
30,87
32,55
33,14
35,62

32,6
33,68
33,19
34,02

37,2

40,9
40,72

26,9

osallistujia 8 + 1

ratav.

0

0
10
15
20
20
30
45

5

tulos
-20,48
-5,57
10

15

20
23,6
30
58,88
ulkop

osallistujia 7 + 1

0
0
5
5
20
20

35
0

-21,26
-18,22
5

5

20
31,31
37,2
ulkop

osallistujia 13+ 2

-23,83
-21,32
-19,13
-17,45
-16,86
-14,38
5

10

15

15

15

15

35
ulkop
ulkop



Mini kilpailijat

1 Chylietta

2 Pirpir
Capo
Julle
Amos
litu
Timi
Mata
Demi
Nelli
Oiva
Vea
Vito
Ratti

Medi kilpailijat

1 Ruca

2 Choco
Vilppu
Lara
Lilo
Silva
Irwi
Minttu
Caro
Ana
Wilma
Irwi

Maxi kilpailijat

1 Warma

2 Pepsi

3 Romi

4 Dio

5 Hulda

6 Pyry
Bella
Waara
Onni
Tara
Zulo
Mutka
Luca
Arwo
Tuisku
Vani
Sanni

ihanneajat 53/50/47

shelam Hamalainen Sanna
parson Lind Anne
schipp Laaksonen Maria
shelam Kaartinen Tiina
parson Korpinen Katriina
shelam Hanninen Virpi
shelam Ikonen Minna
shelam Martikka Auli
lagpys Partanen Tanja
caiter Turku Kaisa
kaépin Kohvakka Teija
vlyter Berg Sirkku
vlyter Berg Sirkku
parson Lind Anne

ihanneajat 53/50/47

kromfo Vuojolainen Terhi
kromfo Karuveha Henna
walter Vertanen Anne
kromfo Vuojolainen Terhi
shelam Kyllidinen Elina
koohon  Lehti Jenni

walter lkonen Miira
cocspa Mansikkamaki Jenni
x-rotu Kuusisto Hanna

kromfo Karuveha Pinja
shelam Huttunen Ida

walter Ikonen Pekka
ihanneajat 53/50/47
auskel Mynttinen Tiina
auspai Topra Sami
espves Ovaska Paivi
valpai Laine Satu
X-rotu Haimila Timo
slapkoi Mékel& Tiina
pitcol Mcintosh Henna
auskel Blom Marika
pitcol Forssel Ida
x-rotu Vainikka Suvi

slapkoi Pulkkinen Juha
belpat Kokkonen Kirsi
espves Ovaska Paivi

auskel Mynttinen Tiina
slapkoi Makela Tiina
borcol Kuusisto Hanna
silnou Laine Satu

luokka
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osallistujia 14
aika
41,41
56,9

osallistujia 12

36,3
34,5

41,14

osallistujia 18

34,02
35,36
40,64
46,91
46,2
54,8

ratav
5
5

0
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tulos
5
11,9
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl

-16,7

hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
hyl
ulkop

-12,98
-11,64
-6,36
-3,09
-0,8
6,8

hyl

hyl

hyl

hyl

hyl

hyl

hyl

hyl

hyl

hyl

hyl



Tara

X-rotu

Haimila Timo

hyl



